

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7119/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 12/03/2004 in DBCWP No. 2882/1998 of  
The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

LAXMI DEVI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With for discharge of vakalatnama)  
(With office report dt.21.8.2007)

Date: 15/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ajay Choudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Rekha Pandey, Adv.

Ms. Ambika Das, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

It is stated that the counsel who has earlier appeared have no objection if  
the petitioner engages another counsel.

(Sukhwinder Kaur)  
Sr. P.A.

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master